
$357,000

501 158TH TER, PEMBROKE PINES, FL, 33027
https://ritterproperties.com

Welcome to your serene sactuary in the heart of Pembroke Pines!
This 2BR/2BA condo offers peaceful living with stunning golf
course views. Feel stress melt away as you drive through a tree-
lined community that whispers “welcome home.” Enjoy tranquil
evenings on your patio as the sunset paints the sky a deep
crimson over the fairways. […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1105 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1105 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LAS VERDES CONDO

ListOfficeName: Castle Realty Corp View: Golf View

UnitNumber: 103 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11796719

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1990

ArchitecturalStyle: Patio/Cluster NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Las Verdes Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest, Open

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s) Security Features: Security System Leased,

Smoke Detector, Other, Burglar Alarm

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Ice Maker, Refrigerator, Trash compactor,
Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: On Golf Course Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


